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Sommerschwimmfest des Chemnitzer Polizeisportvereines
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9

50m Ricken Frauen

Lauf 1

4

Paula Hunkel
Elaine Koitzsch
Alina Poller

Lauf 2

4

Alexandra Wachs
Yvonne Kropp
Jasmin Kiesl

Lauf 3

4

4

Muriel Anouk Miiller
Anne-Sophie Jung
Amelie Soka

Sophie Etzold
Senna Fleischer

uf 4

Sarah Schmidt
Laura Lippmann
Pauline Schulz
Melissa Iser
Ildiko Christ

Lauf 5

4

Lilian Fuchs
Anna Wittig
Loreen Rumrich
Nicola Grebe
Katharina Geisler

Lauf 6

1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3
5

La
1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3

5

4

Josefine Husser
Nicole Legler
Lene Malin Lotze
Sina Alexis Exel
Lea Martin

2005
2007
2008

2008
2008
2006

2004
2006
2007
2007
2007

2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

2003
2001
2000
2006
2002

2003
1996
2002
2003
2000

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

RoBweiner SV
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
RoBweiner SV

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
RoBweiner SV

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
RoBweiner SV

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

RoBweiner SV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

01:35,72

01:18,20
01:10,77
01:11,00

01:08,26
01:03,51
01:00,90
01:02,22
01:08,26

01:00,78
00:57,40
00:55,09
00:57,26
00:58,14

00:49,10
00:43,27
00:40,71
00:43,26
00:45,67

00:40,19
00:37,83
00:35,96
00:36,11
00:38,49
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